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CONCEPTO

PREVISION INICIAL

TOTAL MODIFICAC.

PREVISION DEFINIT

DERECHOS CONTRAI

[DERECHOS ANULAD:!

SDEVOLUCIONES

RECTIFICACIONES

DERCH.RECOND.NET]

[RECAUDACION NETA

DERCH.PDTES.COBR

o)

430 DE LA JUNTA DE ANDALUCIA

65.019.346,00

65.019.346,00

9.941.987,83

9.941.987,83

9.941.987,83

*TOTAL

65.019.346,00

65.019.346,00

9.941.987,83

9.941.987,83

9.941.987,83




